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Team Summary Open Varsity Boys

Team Summary

Open Varsity Boys

School Team Score
Plano West 68
Carroll High School 125
Leander High 130
Coppell 182
Lucas Lovejoy 190
Deer Creek High School 269
College Station High 280
Frenship High School 287
Wylie High 298
Sanger 314
Dallas Covenant 350
McKinney Boyd 373
Grapevine 384
Prosper 392
Flower Mound 492
Lewisville Hebron 544
McKinney 549
Vista Ridge 552
Dallas Highland Park 563
Greenhill 565
Prosper Rock Hill 594
Aubrey 594
Weatherford 600
Dallas Jesuit 624
Lewisville Marcus 632
Rockwall 681
Wylie East 688
Allen 782
Northwest Eaton 814
Keller Timber Creek 816
Celina 816
Decatur 827
Royse City 852
Colleyville Heritage 857
Mesquite Poteet 893
Plano East 1056
International Leadership of Texa 1112
Irving Nimitz 1127
Abilene 1131
Frisco Liberty 1139

Dallas Bishop Dunne 1276


dador92
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Scoring Runners Open Varsity Boys

Scoring Runners

Open Varsity Boys

Points Name Time Pace

1. Plano West - 68 Points Cumulative Time 1:24:28.00 Average Time 16:53.60
5 Hogan Heikkinen 16:36.6 5:21/mi

6 Logan Fabrega 16:37.8 5:21/mi

14 William Shepherd 16:57.6 5:28/mi

20 Martin Adel 17:05.0 5:30/mi

23 Blake Adkins 17:11.0 5:32/mi

(27) Will Locknane 17:14.3 5:33/mi

2. Carroll High School - 125 Points Cumulative Time 1:25:55.90 Average Time 17:11.18
7 Griffin Cords 16:41.6 5:23/mi

10 Carter Haskell 16:50.1 5:25/mi

31 Jeremy Kogan 17:23.7 5:36/mi

32 John Adam Kieda 17:23.9 5:36/mi

45 Jett Jones 17:36.6 5:40/ mi

(51) Tino Ross 17:42.1 5:42 / mi

(62) Caleb Lo 17:49.7 5:45/mi

3. Leander High - 130 Points Cumulative Time 1:25:08.60 Average Time 17:01.72
2 Michael Lopez 16:20.9 5:16/mi

4 Gage Horejsi 16:26.0 5:18/mi

13 Zayden Rodriguez 16:53.2 5:26 /mi

48 Stephan Montez 17:38.5 5:41/mi

63 Erik Grover 17:50.0 5:45/mi

(65) Sebastian Villarreal 17:50.2 5:45/mi

(68) Alexander Marquez 17:52.1 5:45/mi

4. Coppell - 182 Points Cumulative Time 1:26:54.90 Average Time 17:22.98
12 Dominic Piccolo 16:52.8 5:26 /mi

28 Cole Stehly 17:15.1 5:33/mi

29 Rohit Kalpathy 17:19.7 5:35/mi

39 Cameron Churchill-Dowd 17:33.0 5:39/mi

74 Jase Wilson 17:54.3 5:46 / mi


https://my.raceresult.com/216834/contact

(116)
(131)

5. Lucas Lovejoy - 190 Points

17
18
36
59
60

(66)

(91)

6. Deer Creek High School - 269 Points

26
37
44
69
93
(118)
(136)

7. College Station High - 280 Points

1
9
16
113
141
(152)
(187)

8. Frenship High School - 287 Points

25
33
43
92
2
(114)
(127)

9. Wylie High - 298 Points

38
41
67
73
79

(126)

(133)

10. Sanger - 314 Points
8
30

Bunker Harris

James Martin Tan

Cumulative Time 1:27:07.70
Liam Dunleavy
Aaron Wimbish
Ej Morrow
Adam Morefield
Jackson Reid
Tyler Morefield
Tj Koch

Cumulative Time 1:28:26.10
Ryan Mcintosh

Brady Conway

Nathan Lam

Lennon Harrison

Hunter Mccall

Aidan Taylor

Alex Gregory

Cumulative Time 1:27:14.70
Ricardo Lopez

Noah Benn

Vance Ballabina

Charlie Stafford

Eli Frey

Grant Maraist

Sam Hoffman

Cumulative Time 1:28:39.70
Gavin Morrison

Blake Morrison

Luke Morin

Noah Hurst

Jayden Kinsey

Brett Cram

Matthew Jones

Cumulative Time 1:28:54.30
Austin Jackson
Euaiel Aklile
Riken Smith
Conner Doolin
Remay Abraha
Ethan Jonason

Mouad Balla

Cumulative Time 1:28:33.70
Omar Cruz

Khaedyn Lawson

18:30.4
18:40.3

16:59.2
17:02.2
17:30.8
17:47.3
17:48.2
17:50.5
18:12.8

17:13.4
17:30.9
17:36.1
17:52.1
18:13.6
18:31.5
18:41.6

16:19.6
16:47.9
16:58.6
18:24.9
18:43.7
18:53.4
19:41.5

17:11.8
17:24.5
17:35.7
18:12.9
18:14.8
18:25.3
18:34.2

17:31.7
17:34.7
17:50.8
17:53.9
18:03.2
18:34.1
18:40.9

16:44.4
17:20.6

5:58/ mi
6:01/mi

Average Time 17:25.54
5:28/mi
5:29 /mi
5:38/mi
5:44 / mi
5:44 /mi
5:45/mi
5:52/mi

Average Time 17:41.22
5:33/mi
5:38/mi
5:40/mi
5:45/mi
5:52/mi
5:58/ mi
6:01/mi

Average Time 17:26.94
5:15/mi
5:25/mi
5:28/ mi
5:56/mi
6:02/ mi
6:05/mi
6:21/mi

Average Time 17:43.94
5:32/mi
5:36/mi
5:40/mi
5:52/mi
5:53/mi
5:56/mi
5:59/mi

Average Time 17:46.86
5:39/mi
5:40/mi
5:45/mi
5:46 /mi
5:49 /mi
5:59/mi
6:01/mi

Average Time 17:42.74
5:23/mi
5:35/mi
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53

72

151
(156)
(228)

11. Dallas Covenant - 350 Points

42
47
58
71
132
(139)
(140)

12. McKinney Boyd - 373 Points

54
56
75
85
103
(115)
(147)

13. Grapevine - 384 Points

50
80
82
83
89

(120)

(128)

14. Prosper - 392 Points
15
34
61
117
165
(182)

15. Flower Mound - 492 Points

76
86
101
108
121
(124)
(144)

16. Lewisville Hebron - 544 Points

in

Christian Cortez
Sam Musgrave
Alex Limon
Cade Knavel
Cade Gruber

Cumulative Time 1:29:32.90
Edward Graham

Logan Rice

Josh Hook

Jack Kern

Noah Thomason

Gibson Walker

Andrew Morgan

Cumulative Time 1:29:50.00
Thomas Newshouse

Kamron Jeffery

Andrew Crosby

Andrew Tambasco

Oscar Reyes Perez

Judson Brown

Maximiliano Reyes

Cumulative Time 1:30:08.00
Sam Tjio
Cole Comer
Mason Partain
Evan Gonzalez
Andrew Deyoung
Lane Tomlinson

Griffin Killeen

Cumulative Time 1:29:54.00
Tyler Epps
Grant Krueger
James Folkerts
Parker Eagan
Landon Cook
Will Carlisle

Cumulative Time 1:31:16.20
Mason Yates

Matthew Choe

Leonardo Redding

lan Hunter

Aaron Buemi

Joshua Pittner

Parker Shaw

Cumulative Time 1:32:09.60

17:43.3
17:53.7
18:51.7
19:00.3
20:33.2

17:34.7
17:37.4
17:46.8
17:53.4
18:40.6
18:43.0
18:43.2

17:43.6
17:44.4
17:54.4
18:08.8
18:18.8
18:25.4
18:46.3

17:41.3
18:03.4
18:05.2
18:06.3
18:11.8
18:32.1
18:36.0

16:58.1
17:24.8
17:48.6
18:31.1
19:11.4
19:33.5

17:56.1
18:08.9
18:18.2
18:20.7
18:32.3
18:33.5
18:45.0

19 An A

5:42/ mi
5:46/mi
6:05/mi
6:07/mi
6:37/mi

Average Time 17:54.58
5:40/ mi
5:41/mi
5:44 /mi
5:46/mi
6:01/mi
6:02/ mi
6:02/mi

Average Time 17:58.00
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:46 /mi
5:51/mi
5:54/mi
5:56/mi
6:03/mi

Average Time 18:01.60
5:42/ mi
5:49 /mi
5:50/ mi
5:50/ mi
5:52/mi
5:58/mi
5:59/mi

Average Time 17:58.80
5:28/mi
5:37/mi
5:44/ mi
5:58/mi
6:11/mi
6:18/mi

Average Time 18:15.24
5:47/mi
5:51/mi
5:54/mi
5:55/mi
5:58/mi
5:59/mi
6:02/mi

Average Time 18:25.92

- sa



47
90
98

138
169
(184)
(189)

17. McKinney - 549 Points
3

22

149

158

217

(235)

(253)

18. Vista Ridge - 552 Points
46
52
88
176
190
(229)

19. Dallas Highland Park - 563 Points

35
100
111
153
164

(181)

(213)

20. Greenhill - 565 Points

24
78
110
173
180

(191)

(209)

21. Prosper Rock Hill - 594 Points

77
97
112
142
166
(221)

22. Aubrey - 594 Points

navisi Fdtet
Enrrique Reyes
Kj Seale

Alex Ezell
Caden Kocher
Dylan Lightfoot
Grayson Dowdy

Cumulative Time 1:31:35.90
Adam Janah
Russell Nelson
Silas Wilson
Joseph Cope
Nicholas Elsworth
Martin Storaker

Hunter Fleming

Cumulative Time 1:32:41.10
Nico Murphy
Andrew Rojas
Kieran Dodds
Jack Allen
Gunther Wattanavijitkul

Mason Fields

Cumulative Time 1:32:14.70
Mark Nance

Andrew Stewart

Mark Philbin

Bennett Blevins

Jacob Baumgartner

Archer Stahl

Josh Rubin

Cumulative Time 1:32:30.00
Chris Williams
Andrew Mann
Gabe Shiloh
Ben Bautista
Max Johnson
Alex Wetzler

Preston Yoo

Cumulative Time 1:32:35.40
Shourya Bhoomireddy

Holden Alder

Sebastian Seifert

Bruno Nascimento

Brennan Simms

Zachary Brown

Cumulative Time 1:38:48.90

17.97.7
18:12.4
18:16.7
18:42.4
19:18.2
19:36.9
19:43.9

16:22.3
17:10.7
18:49.0
19:02.9
20:11.0
20:49.1
21:56.1

17:36.7
17:42.6
18:11.1
19:25.1
19:45.6
20:34.5

17:29.5
18:18.2
18:22.1
18:53.7
19:11.2
19:32.3
20:08.1

17:11.4
18:01.2
18:21.5
19:24.1
19:31.8
19:46.2
20:00.4

17:56.6
18:16.2
18:24.4
18:44.3
19:13.9
20:16.8

2.41 /11
5:52/mi
5:53/mi
6:02/mi
6:13/mi
6:19/mi
6:21/mi

Average Time 18:19.18
5:16/mi
5:32/mi
6:04/ mi
6:08/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:42/ mi
7:04/ mi

Average Time 18:32.22
5:40/mi
5:42/mi
5:51/mi
6:15/mi
6:22/ mi
6:38/mi

Average Time 18:26.94
5:38/mi
5:54/mi
5:55/mi
6:05/ mi
6:11/mi
6:18/mi
6:29/ mi

Average Time 18:30.00
5:32/mi
5:48/mi
5:55/mi
6:15/mi
6:17/ mi
6:22/ mi
6:27 /mi

Average Time 18:31.08
5:47/mi
5:53/mi
5:56 /mi
6:02/ mi
6:12/mi
6:32/mi

Average Time 19:45.78



19
21
57
232
265
(266)

23. Weatherford - 600 Points

96
104
119
122
159

(168)

(185)

24. Dallas Jesuit - 624 Points

84

105
107
157
171

25. Lewisville Marcus - 632 Points

99
102
130
146
155

(161)

26. Rockwall - 681 Points
11
40
186
220
224
(248)

27. Wylie East - 688 Points
81
95
123
170
219

28. Allen - 782 Points
129
148
154
163

Logan Parker
Brayden Murphy
Gage Owen

Cole Govea
Jack Ward

Alex Palencia

Cumulative Time 1:32:43.40
Josh Gal
Riley Starling
Kris Acuna
Jaxon Byrd
Kelan Bush
Tristyn Allison

Rafael Ordonez

Cumulative Time 1:33:10.90
Aldo Avila
Griffin Fellows
Drew Lamberson
Jacob Ovenshire

James Mckinney

Cumulative Time 1:33:01.70
Robert Wohlitz

Jacob Clark

Samuel Bulmer

Nicholas Anderson

Blake Lyons

Zion Penner

Cumulative Time 1:34:37.10
Cristian Barron
James Kinniburgh
Andrew Hesser
Austin Smith
Matthew Manning

Jacob Hopkins

Cumulative Time 1:34:26.60
Kyler Guinn
Alessandro Garcia
Keigan Trussell
Luke Lamont

Aiden Grasso

Cumulative Time 1:35:14.20
Camden Williamson
Chase Vogler
Carson Deroussel

John Wallace

17:02.3
17:09.3
17:45.8
20:44.7
26:06.8
29:29.9

18:16.1
18:19.4
18:32.1
18:32.8
19:03.0
19:18.0
19:37.2

18:08.5
18:20.0
18:20.6
19:02.0
19:19.8

18:17.3
18:18.6
18:39.7
18:46.2
18:59.9
19:07.4

16:51.8
17:34.1
19:37.5
20:15.3
20:18.4
21:29.4

18:04.5
18:15.9
18:33.1
19:19.4
20:13.7

18:38.1
18:46.6
18:59.1
19:08.5

5:29/mi
5:32/mi
5:43/mi
6:41/mi
8:25/mi
9:30/ mi

Average Time 18:32.68
5:53/mi
5:54/mi
5:58/ mi
5:58/mi
6:08/ mi
6:13/mi
6:19/ mi

Average Time 18:38.18
5:51/mi
5:54/ mi
5:55/mi
6:08/mi
6:14/ mi

Average Time 18:36.34
5:53/mi
5:54/ mi
6:01/mi
6:03/mi
6:07/ mi
6:10/ mi

Average Time 18:55.42
5:26 /mi
5:40/mi
6:19/mi
6:32/ mi
6:33/mi
6:55/mi

Average Time 18:53.32
5:49/mi
5:53/mi
5:59/mi
6:13/mi
6:31/mi

Average Time 19:02.84
6:00/ mi
6:03/mi
6:07 / mi
6:10/ mi



188
(206)
(226)

29. Northwest Eaton - 814 Points

150
160
162
167
175

(183)

(198)

30. Keller Timber Creek - 816 Points

55
172
192
194
203

(211)
(227)

31. Celina - 816 Points
87
106
145
236
242
(247)

32. Decatur - 827 Points

134
143
177
178
195

(208)

(233)

33. Royse City - 852 Points
70
109
197
231
245

34. Colleyville Heritage - 857 Points

135
137
179
202

Braden Hibbs
Ezra Ramirez

Samuel Mckneely

Cumulative Time 1:35:47.50
Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez

Logan Reynolds

Blake Lochtefeld

Tripp Criswell

Brenden Wright

Armando Garcia

Parker Tidquist

Cumulative Time 1:36:40.20
Bradley Beam

Julius Olsen

Nathan Schmidt

Dominic Steiskal

Turner Clegg

Aidan Romanelli

Braden Sutton

Cumulative Time 1:37:20.10
Luke Lindberg
Leonardo Alaniz
Jordan Ruehl
Josh Nowlin
Mchale Mclean

Jayson Decker

Cumulative Time 1:36:12.70
Jacob Lara
Jose Rangel
Kadin Henderson
Jaxon Wall
Tate Clackler
Fabian Ruralcaba

Morgan Call

Cumulative Time 1:38:02.50
Nash Jones
Karter Lance
Wade Hill
Brenden Davidson

Corey Smith

Cumulative Time 1:36:43.20
Kayden Ferguson

Caleb Taylor

Tim Zimmerer

Owen Osbourne

19:41.9
19:56.9
20:26.7

18:51.3
19:06.6
19:07.9
19:17.3
19:24.4
19:35.2
19:53.1

17:44.0
19:23.6
19:46.8
19:50.5
19:55.3
20:06.3
20:27.0

18:09.4
18:20.4
18:45.1
20:50.3
21:14.9
21:27.7

18:41.1
18:44.5
19:26.2
19:29.5
19:51.4
19:58.2
20:46.9

17:52.5
18:20.9
19:52.3
20:36.3
21:20.5

18:41.4
18:41.6
19:29.6
19:54.4

6:21/mi
6:26 / mi
6:35/ mi

Average Time 19:09.50
6:04/ mi
6:09 /mi
6:10/ mi
6:13/ mi
6:15/mi
6:19/mi
6:24/ mi

Average Time 19:20.04
5:43/mi
6:15/ mi
6:22/ mi
6:24/ mi
6:25/mi
6:29 /mi
6:35/mi

Average Time 19:28.02
5:51/mi
5:54/mi
6:02/ mi
6:43/mi
6:51/mi
6:55/mi

Average Time 19:14.54
6:01/mi
6:02/ mi
6:16/ mi
6:17/mi
6:24/ mi
6:26 / mi
6:42/mi

Average Time 19:36.50
5:45/mi
5:55/mi
6:24/ mi
6:38/ mi
6:53/mi

Average Time 19:20.64
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:17/mi
6:25/mi



ZU4
(218)
(223)

35. Mesquite Poteet - 893 Points

64
196
201
207
225

36. Plano East - 1056 Points
193
199
200
214
250

37. International Leadership of Texa - 1112 Points

174
215
234
240
249
(255)
(264)

38. Irving Nimitz - 1127 Points

125
244
246
254
258
(259)

39. Abilene - 1131 Points
205
212
237
238
239
(241)
(243)

40. Frisco Liberty - 1139 Points

210
216
222
230
261

(262)

(263)

nevin Nguyen
Isaac Haynes

Dylan Beckmann

Cumulative Time 1:37:57.80
Braden Nevarez

Cristopher Zaraua

Reuben Lopez

Nolan Maldonado

Isaiah Rivera

Cumulative Time 1:41:23.30
Spencer Gryglas
Damieyan Osorio
Nathan Nguyen
Preston Swanner

Grant Sammon

Cumulative Time 1:43:07.10
Joel La Grenade

Derek Hernandez

Cristian Bedoya

Alfredo Melendez

Carlos Carrasco

Marco Solis

Ethan Gomez

Cumulative Time 1:46:01.00
Anderson Bonilla

Pedro Diaz

Bryan Sosa

Matthew Chapman

Harrison Nguyen

Isaiah Salamanca

Cumulative Time 1:43:05.90
Chase Smith
Cassidy Scott
Michael Smalley
Kevin Nguyen
Ricky Lackey
David Kirvin

Martin Verasteguia

Cumulative Time 1:44:15.00
Eric Corona

Gregory Kinneer

Brady Kaiser

Cade Krug

Kendry Inciarte Romay

Clark Kinneer

Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia

17:20.2
20:11.0
20:17.8

17:50.0
19:51.7
19:54.0
19:57.3
20:24.8

19:48.8
19:53.4
19:53.5
20:08.6
21:39.0

19:24.4
20:09.6
20:49.0
21:05.5
21:38.6
22:09.7
24:04.9

18:33.8
21:17.9
21:21.7
22:00.7
22:46.9
23:00.7

19:56.8
20:07.6
20:55.2
21:02.5
21:03.8
21:09.4
21:16.4

20:05.0
20:10.2
20:17.7
20:34.7
23:07.4
23:57.2
23:57.3

0:25/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:32/ mi

Average Time 19:35.56

5:45/mi
6:24/ mi
6:25/mi
6:26 / mi
6:35/mi

Average Time 20:16.66

6:23/mi
6:24/ mi
6:24/ mi
6:29/ mi
6:59 /mi

Average Time 20:37.42

6:15/mi
6:30/ mi
6:42/mi
6:48/mi
6:58/ mi
7:08/mi
7:46 / mi

Average Time 21:12.20

5:59/mi
6:52/ mi
6:53/ mi
7:06 / mi
7:20/ mi
7:25/ mi

Average Time 20:37.18

6:26 /mi
6:29 / mi
6:44 / mi
6:47/mi
6:47/ mi
6:49 /mi
6:51/mi

Average Time 20:51.00

6:28/mi
6:30/ mi
6:32/ mi
6:38/mi
7:27/mi
7:43/mi
7:43/ mi



41. Dallas Bishop Dunne - 1276 Points Cumulative Time 1:51:30.90 Average Time 22:18.18

251 Samuel Jurek 21:42.3 7:00/ mi

252 Ricky Scott 21:45.7 7:01/mi

256 Jose Camacho 22:22.3 7:12/ mi

257 Wyatt Geary 22:33.2 7:16/ mi

260 Ryder Smith 23:07.4 7:27/mi
LEGAL CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer orrace timer. race result has no
information about the event.


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint.php
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse.php

09/03/2022 | Denton, United States of America

Marcus Coach T Invitational

Results

Contact

Complete Results as PDF

Overall Finishers 5K

Overall Finishers 5K

Open Varsity Boys

Place Points
Boys

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 (n/s)
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 (27)
29 28

Bib

1275
1830
1964
1828
2154
2161
1225
2289
1274
1494
1208
2243
1322
1834
2171
2202
1277
1952
1922
1190
2162
1186
1984
2149
1716
1590
1482
3057
1319

Name

Ricardo Lopez
Michael Lopez
Adam Janah
Gage Horejsi
Hogan Heikkinen
Logan Fabrega
Griffin Cords
Omar Cruz

Noah Benn
Caleb Ferguson
Carter Haskell
Cristian Barron
Dominic Piccolo
Zayden Rodriguez
William Shepherd
Tyler Epps

Vance Ballabina
Liam Dunleavy
Aaron Wimbish
Logan Parker
Martin Adel
Brayden Murphy
Russell Nelson
Blake Adkins
Chris Williams
Gavin Morrison
Ryan Mcintosh
Will Locknane

Cole Stehly

Open Varsity Boys

Team

College Station High
Leander High
McKinney

Leander High

Plano West

Plano West

Carroll High School
Sanger

College Station High
Denton Calvary Academy
Carroll High School
Rockwall

Coppell

Leander High

Plano West

Prosper

College Station High
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Aubrey

Plano West

Aubrey

McKinney

Plano West

Greenbhill

Frenship High School
Deer Creek High School
Plano West

Coppell

Split1

5:10
5:08
5:09
5.08
5:13
5:18
5.09
5:03
5:12
5:10
5:09
5:09
5:08
5:13
5:12
5:10
5:18
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:28
5:20
5:30
5:27
5:08
5:10
5:15
5:31
5:29

Split2

512
5:21
5:15
5:17
5:20
5:24
5:25
5:21
5:26
5:26
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:23
5:32
5:35
5:32
5:31
5:30
5:25
5:33
5:33
5:32
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:29
5:31

Split3

5:56
5:50
5:57
6:00
6:03
5:54
6:05
6:19
6:09
6:12
6:10
6:12
6:14
6:09
6:21
6:15
6:04
6:02
6:07
6:08
6:10
6:15
6:06
6:10
6:23
6:21
6:17
6:12
6:13

Time

16:19.6
16:20.9
16:22.3
16:26.0
16:36.6
16:37.8
16:41.6
16:44.4
16:47.9
16:50.0
16:50.1
16:51.8
16:52.8
16:53.2
16:57.6
16:58.1
16:58.6
16:59.2
17:02.2
17:02.3
17:05.0
17:09.3
17:10.7
17:11.0
17:11.4
17:11.8
17:13.4
17:14.3
17:15.1

Pace

5:15/mi
5:16/mi
5:16/mi
5:18/mi
5:21/mi
5:21/mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi
5:25/mi
5:25/mi
5:25/mi
5:26 /mi
5:26/mi
5:26 /mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:29/mi
5:29/mi
5:30/ mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:33/mi
5:33/mi
5:33/mi


https://my.raceresult.com/216834/contact
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
(n/s)
48
49
50
(51)
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
(62)
63
64
(65)
(66)
67
(68)
69
70
71
72
73
74

1339
2286
1232
1234
1588
2185
1395
1937
1473
2347
1318
2252
2361
1359
1593
1481
1233
2298
1367
1753
1833
1867
1704
1254
2292
2281
2025
1776
2011
1188
1365
1923
1943
2187
1205
1826
2030
1831
1962
2382
1823
1479
2270
1363
2291
2354
1329

Rohit Kalpathy
Khaedyn Lawson
Jeremy Kogan
John Adam Kieda
Blake Morrison
Grant Krueger
Mark Nance

Ej Morrow

Brady Conway
Austin Jackson
Cameron Churchill-Dowd
James Kinniburgh
Euaiel Aklile
Edward Graham
Luke Morin
Nathan Lam

Jett Jones

Nico Murphy
Logan Rice

Javier Trejo
Stephan Montez
Kavish Patel

Sam Tjio

Tino Ross
Andrew Rojas
Christian Cortez
Thomas Newshouse
Bradley Beam
Kamron Jeffery
Gage Owen

Josh Hook

Adam Morefield
Jackson Reid
James Folkerts
Caleb Lo

Erik Grover
Braden Nevarez
Sebastian Villarreal
Tyler Morefield
Riken Smith
Alexander Marquez
Lennon Harrison
Nash Jones

Jack Kern

Sam Musgrave
Conner Doolin

Jase Wilson

Coppell

Sanger

Carroll High School
Carroll High School
Frenship High School
Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Deer Creek High School
Wylie High

Coppell

Rockwall

Wylie High

Dallas Covenant
Frenship High School
Deer Creek High School
Carroll High School
Vista Ridge

Dallas Covenant
Irving MacArthur
Leander High
Lewisville Hebron
Grapevine

Carroll High School
Vista Ridge

Sanger

McKinney Boyd
Keller Timber Creek
McKinney Boyd
Aubrey

Dallas Covenant
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper

Carroll High School
Leander High
Mesquite Poteet
Leander High

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie High

Leander High

Deer Creek High School
Royse City

Dallas Covenant
Sanger

Wylie High

Coppell

5:25
5:14
5:30
5:19
5:12
5:17
5:29
5:22
5:23
5:22
5:36
5:42
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:10
5:35
5:23
5:38
5:31
5:27
5:36
5:20
5:30
5:29
5:32
5:21
5:35
5:33
5:25
5:43
5:30
5:30
5:26
5:30
5:12
5:41
5:31
5:26
5:35
5:24
5:44
5:32
5:34
5:23
5:30

5:34
5:40
5:46
5:38
5:43
5:40
5:42
5:35
5:50
5:31
5:33
5:36
5:41
5:45
5:41
5:46
5:48
5:41
5:39
5:44
5:44
5:40
5:48
5:47
5:45
5:44
5:44
5:48
5:43
5:48
5:48
5:46
5:45
5:46
5:50
5:54
5:56
5:52
5:48
5:40
5:45
5:52
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:45
5:52

6:19
6:25
6:06
6:26
6:28
6:27
6:17
6:32
6:16
6:36
6:22
6:15
6:29
6:24
6:29
6:21
6:37
6:19
6:33
6:15
6:22
6:32
6:16
6:33
6:26
6:29
6:26
6:34
6:25
6:24
6:32
6:17
6:32
6:31
6:33
6:24
6:41
6:16
6:30
6:43
6:30
6:35
6:21
6:32
6:32
6:45
6:31

17:19.7
17:20.6
17:23.7
17:23.9
17:24.5
17:24.8
17:29.5
17:30.8
17:30.9
17:31.7
17:33.0
17:34.1
17:34.7
17:34.7
17:35.7
17:36.1
17:36.6
17:36.7
17:37.4
17:38.1
17:38.5
17:39.9
17:41.3
17:42.1
17:42.6
17:43.3
17:43.6
17:44.0
17:44.4
17:45.8
17:46.8
17:47.3
17:48.2
17:48.6
17:49.7
17:50.0
17:50.0
17:50.2
17:50.5
17:50.8
17:52.1
17:52.1
17:52.5
17:53.4
17:53.7
17:53.9
17:54.3

5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:36/mi
5:36/mi
5:36/mi
5:37/mi
5:38/mi
5:38/mi
5:38/mi
5:39/mi
5:39/mi
5:40/mi
5:40/mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/mi
5:41/mi
5:41/mi
5:41/mi
5:41/mi
5:42/mi
5:42/ mi
5:42/mi
5:42/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:44/mi
5:44/mi
5:44/mi
5:44 / mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:45/ mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:46/mi
5:46/mi
5:46/mi
5:46/mi
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Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

75
76
77
(n/s)
78
(n/s)
79
80
81
82
83
(n/s)
(n/s)
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
(91)
92
93
94
95
926
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
112
113

1988
1538
2229
1218
1711
1202
2381
1682
2337
1698
1686
1250
1805
1407
1989
1539
1265
2296
1676
1853
1960
1595
1478
1592
2328
2315
2218
1868
1913
1375
1536
1899
2021
2322
1418
1264
1414
1530
2267
1717
1396
1176
1827
1178
1221
2228
1269

Andrew Crosby

Mason Yates

Shourya Bhoomireddy

Ethan Thomas
Andrew Mann
Bilal Saadi
Remay Abraha
Cole Comer

Kyler Guinn
Mason Partain
Evan Gonzalez
Ryan Krasinski
Brenden Andrews
Aldo Avila
Andrew Tambasco
Matthew Choe
Luke Lindberg
Kieran Dodds
Andrew Deyoung
Enrrique Reyes

Tj Koch

Noah Hurst
Hunter Mccall
Jayden Kinsey
Alessandro Garcia
Josh Gal

Holden Alder

Kj Seale

Robert Wohlitz
Andrew Stewart
Leonardo Redding
Jacob Clark
Oscar Reyes Perez
Riley Starling
Griffin Fellows
Leonardo Alaniz
Drew Lamberson
lan Hunter

Karter Lance
Gabe Shiloh

Mark Philbin
Fabian Arredondo
Evyn Catton

Isaac Arredondo
Grayer Bates
Sebastian Seifert

Charlie Stafford

McKinney Boyd
Flower Mound
Prosper Rock Hill
Carroll High School
Greenhill

Carroll High School
Wylie High
Grapevine

Wylie East
Grapevine
Grapevine

Carroll High School
La Porte

Dallas Jesuit
McKinney Boyd
Flower Mound
Celina

Vista Ridge
Grapevine
Lewisville Hebron

Lucas Lovejoy

Frenship High School
Deer Creek High School

Frenship High School

Wylie East
Weatherford
Prosper Rock Hill
Lewisville Hebron

Lewisville Marcus

Dallas Highland Park

Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
McKinney Boyd
Weatherford
Dallas Jesuit
Celina

Dallas Jesuit
Flower Mound
Royse City
Greenhill

Dallas Highland Park

Alvarado

Leander High
Alvarado

Carroll High School
Prosper Rock Hill
College Station High

5:36
5:24
5:31
5:33
5:30
5:42
5:32
5:39
5:37
5:46
5:36
5:32
5:46
5:33
5:46
5:39
6:00
5:23
5:38
5:31
5:56
5:24
5:29
5:27
5:35
5:29
5:36
5:39
5:30
5:36
5:38
5:37
5:36
5:45
5:43
5:32
5:32
5:40
5:52
5:30
5:31
5:41
5:32
5:36
5:43
5:35
5:31

5:40
5:50
5:54
5:51
5:53
5:50
5:49
5:55
5:50
5:51
5:58
5:54
5:52
5:53
5:46
5:48
5:50
5:54
5:59
5:52
5:55
6:00
5:58
5:59
5:56
5:54
6:00
5:54
6:03
5:58
5:59
6:06
5:52
5:51
6:02
6:00
6:02
5:54
5:59
5:55
6:02
5:55
5:55
5:59
5:55
6:01
6:05

6:36
6:40
6:30
6:34
6:37
6:29
6:40
6:28
6:36
6:26
6:31
6:39
6:27
6:41
6:35
6:41
6:17
6:53
6:34
6:48
6:20
6:47
6:46
6:48
6:43
6:52
6:39
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:39
6:34
6:50
6:42
6:34
6:47
6:45
6:46
6:28
6:54
6:48
6:45
6:54
6:46
6:44
6:47
6:48

17:54.4
17:56.1
17:56.6
17:59.5
18:01.2
18:02.6
18:03.2
18:03.4
18:04.5
18:05.2
18:06.3
18:07.0
18:07.4
18:08.5
18:08.8
18:08.9
18:09.4
18:11.1
18:11.8
18:12.4
18:12.8
18:12.9
18:13.6
18:14.8
18:15.9
18:16.1
18:16.2
18:16.7
18:17.3
18:18.2
18:18.2
18:18.6
18:18.8
18:19.4
18:20.0
18:20.4
18:20.6
18:20.7
18:20.9
18:21.5
18:22.1
18:22.4
18:22.6
18:22.9
18:23.4
18:24.4
18:24.9

5:46/mi
5:47/mi
5:47/mi
5:48/mi
5:48/mi
5:49/mi
5:49 /mi
5:49 /mi
5:49/mi
5:50/ mi
5:50/ mi
5:50/ mi
5:50/ mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:52/mi
5:52/mi
5:52/mi
5:52/mi
5:52/mi
5:53/mi
5:53/mi
5:53/mi
5:53/mi
5:53/mi
5:53/mi
5:54/mi
5:54/mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/mi
5:54/mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:56/mi
5:56/mi
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Highlight


124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

(114)
(115)
(n/s)
(116)
117
(118)
119
(120)
121
122
123
(124)
125
(n/s)
(126)
(127)
(128)
129
130
(131)
132
(133)
134
135
(136)
137
138
(139)
(140)
141
142
143
(n/s)
(144)
145
(n/s)
146
(147)
148
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
149
150
151
(152)
153

(n/e)

1589
2009
1938
1317
2199
1470
2318
1695
1522
2311
2336
1534
1760
1953
2360
1594
1687
1141
1915
1328
1371
2374
1454
1298
1471
1281
1836
1360
1355
1271
2208
1461
1472
1543
1262
1949
1906
2018
1143
1484
1700
1369
1986
2051
2273
1272
1378

mni7

Brett Cram
Judson Brown
Ethan Murray
Bunker Harris
Parker Eagan
Aidan Taylor

Kris Acuna

Lane Tomlinson
Aaron Buemi
Jaxon Byrd
Keigan Trussell
Joshua Pittner
Anderson Bonilla
Logan Pedersen
Ethan Jonason
Matthew Jones
Griffin Killeen
Camden Williamson
Samuel Bulmer
James Martin Tan
Noah Thomason
Mouad Balla
Jacob Lara
Kayden Ferguson
Alex Gregory
Caleb Taylor

Alex Ezell

Gibson Walker
Andrew Morgan
Eli Frey

Bruno Nascimento
Jose Rangel
Aurial Teemoi
Parker Shaw
Jordan Ruehl
Joseph O'brien
Nicholas Anderson
Maximiliano Reyes
Chase Vogler
Taylor Smart
Owen Comer

Luke Thomason
Silas Wilson

Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez
Alex Limon

Grant Maraist

Bennett Blevins

Macan leranlean

Frenship High School
McKinney Boyd
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Prosper

Deer Creek High School
Weatherford
Grapevine

Flower Mound
Weatherford

Wylie East

Flower Mound

Irving Nimitz

Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie High

Frenship High School
Grapevine

Allen

Lewisville Marcus
Coppell

Dallas Covenant
Wylie High

Decatur

Colleyville Heritage
Deer Creek High School
Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Covenant
Dallas Covenant
College Station High
Prosper Rock Hill
Decatur

Deer Creek High School
Flower Mound

Celina

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
McKinney Boyd
Allen

Deer Creek High School
Grapevine

Dallas Covenant
McKinney

Northwest Eaton
Sanger

College Station High
Dallas Highland Park

MeAllinnas DA

5:36
5:45
5:43
5:55
5:39
5:43
5:45
5:47
5:56

5:38
5:43
5:52
5:35
5:33
5:51
5:47
5:58
5:49
5:29
5:51
5:46
5:53
5:41
5:46
5:39
5:45
5:51
5:44
5:50
5:28
5:54
5:42
5:55
5:58
6:02
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:50
5:58
5:56
5:45
5:47
5:43
5:48
5:53

E-E4

5:57
6:00
6:04
6:00
5:56
6:05
5:52
5:52
6:03

5:59
6:01
5:58
6:10
6:22
5:57
5:56
6:03
6:05
6:04
6:06
6:10
6:01
6:04
6:02
6:05
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:03
6:01
6:12
6:04
5:58
5:56
6:14
6:01
6:05
6:12
6:04
6:04
6:02
6:10
6:05
6:10
6:09

6:51
6:39
6:41
6:34
6:55
6:42
6:53
6:51
6:32
6:41
6:55
6:48
6:43
6:47
6:38
6:44
6:51
6:35
6:44
7:06
6:43
6:44
6:46
6:55
6:52
6:56
6:54
6:45
6:52
6:46
7:11
6:49
6:49
6:45
6:47
6:46
6:45
6:58
6:53
6:43
6:44
6:46
7:01
6:53
7:02
6:54
6:50

L LE

18:25.3
18:25.4
18:29.4
18:30.4
18:31.1
18:31.5
18:32.1
18:32.1
18:32.3
18:32.8
18:33.1
18:33.5
18:33.8
18:33.9
18:34.1
18:34.2
18:36.0
18:38.1
18:39.7
18:40.3
18:40.6
18:40.9
18:41.1
18:41.4
18:41.6
18:41.6
18:42.4
18:43.0
18:43.2
18:43.7
18:44.3
18:44.5
18:44.5
18:45.0
18:45.1
18:45.7
18:46.2
18:46.3
18:46.6
18:47.1
18:47.2
18:48.1
18:49.0
18:51.3
18:51.7
18:53.4
18:53.7

19-E/4 7

5:56/mi
5:56/mi
5:57/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
6:00/ mi
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:01/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:02/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:04/mi
6:04/ mi
6:05/mi
6:05/mi
6:05/mi

LNL S i
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Highlight
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Highlight


172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

oy

(n/s)
154
155

(156)
157
158
159

(n/s)
160

(n/s)

(161)
162
163

(n/s)
164
165

(n/s)
166

(n/s)

(n/s)
167

(168)
169
170
171

(n/s)
172
173
174
175
176
177

(n/s)

(n/s)
178
179

(n/s)
180

(181)

(182)

(183)

(n/s)

(184)

(185)
186

(n/s)

(187)

1683
1142
1883
2280
1424
1976
2316
1832
2048
2010
1921
2040
1151
1551
1384
2191
1815
2207
1697
1596
2055
2326
1844
2338
1425
1803
1788
1715
1747
2041
2294
1462
1829
1230
1457
1310
1547
1724
1377
2203
2039
1814
1850
2321
2235
1434
1276

IuoUn oruc o

Drew Finnigan
Carson Deroussel
Blake Lyons
Cade Knavel
Jacob Ovenshire
Joseph Cope
Kelan Bush
Shivam Trivedi
Logan Reynolds
Jun Deng

Zion Penner
Blake Lochtefeld
John Wallace
Zachary Maier
Jacob Baumgartner
Landon Cook
Logan Sweeny
Brennan Simms
Masen Vandivort
Ryan Cluff

Tripp Criswell
Tristyn Allison
Caden Kocher
Luke Lamont
James Mckinney
Aidan Cruz
Julius Olsen

Ben Bautista
Joel La Grenade
Brenden Wright
Jack Allen

Kadin Henderson
KaiAnderson
James Garcia
Jaxon Wall

Tim Zimmerer
Seth Buraglio
Max Johnson
Archer Stahl

Will Carlisle
Armando Garcia
Juan Pena

Dylan Lightfoot
Rafael Ordonez
Andrew Hesser
Ellis Meyer

Sam Hoffman

ey Loyu
Grapevine

Allen

Lewisville Marcus
Sanger

Dallas Jesuit
McKinney
Weatherford
Leander High
Northwest Eaton
McKinney Boyd
Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Eaton
Allen

Flower Mound
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

La Porte

Prosper Rock Hill
Grapevine

Frenship High School
Northwest Eaton
Weatherford
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie East

Dallas Jesuit

La Porte

Keller Timber Creek

Greenhill

International Leadership of Texa

Northwest Eaton
Vista Ridge

Decatur

Leander High
Carroll High School
Decatur

Colleyville Heritage
Flower Mound
Greenhill

Dallas Highland Park
Prosper

Northwest Eaton

La Porte

Lewisville Hebron
Weatherford
Rockwall

Dallas Lakehill Prep

College Station High

5:43
5:49
5:51
5:51
5:49
5:49
5:57
5:36
5:49
5:47
5:42
5:54
5:51
5:54
5:52
5:50
5:42
5:49
5:54
6:01
5:55
6:05
5:54
5:58
5:52
5:44
5:50
6:01
5:44
6:04
5:36
5:53
5:42
5:57
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:00
5:54
6:00
6:05
5:57
5:51
6:06
6:06
5:58
5:51

6:00
6:15
6:06
6:08
6:09
6:03
6:08
7:01
6:17
6:07
6:18
6:13
6:10
6:16
6:15
6:08
6:18
6:15
6:14
6:20
6:18
6:10
6:12
6:13
6:25
6:16
6:21
6:24
6:25
6:24
6:32
6:15
7:01
6:19
6:15
6:20
6:20
6:27
6:19
6:22
6:22
6:30
6:24
6:16
6:19
6:22
6:28

7:15
6:54
7:02
7:00
7:02
7:09
6:55
6:26
6:59
7:11
7:06
6:59
7:06
6:58
7:02
7:11
7:10
7:08
7:04
6:53
7:03
7:01
7:11
7:07
7:02
7:19
7:11
6:58
7:13
6:55
7:16
7:16
6:43
7:10
7:04
7:00
6:59
7:03
7:18
7:11
7:06
7:07
7:20
7:14
7:11
7:19
7:21

18:59.0
18:59.1
18:59.9
19:00.3
19:02.0
19:02.9
19:03.0
19:04.2
19:06.6
19:06.8
19:07.4
19:07.9
19:08.5
19:09.3
19:11.2
19:11.4
19:12.1
19:13.9
19:14.6
19:16.0
19:17.3
19:18.0
19:18.2
19:19.4
19:19.8
19:20.5
19:23.6
19:24.1
19:24.4
19:24.4
19:25.1
19:26.2
19:27.6
19:28.1
19:29.5
19:29.6
19:29.9
19:31.8
19:32.3
19:33.5
19:35.2
19:35.3
19:36.9
19:37.2
19:37.5
19:41.2
19:41.5

v.uus o

6:07/mi
6:07/mi
6:07/mi
6:07/mi
6:08/mi
6:08/mi
6:08/mi
6:09/mi
6:09/mi
6:09/mi
6:10/ mi
6:10/ mi
6:10/ mi
6:10/ mi
6:11/mi
6:11/mi
6:11/mi
6:12/mi
6:12/mi
6:12/mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:14/mi
6:14/ mi
6:15/mi
6:15/mi
6:15/mi
6:15/mi
6:15/mi
6:16/mi
6:16/mi
6:16/mi
6:17/mi
6:17/mi
6:17/mi
6:17/mi
6:18/mi
6:18/mi
6:19/mi
6:19/mi
6:19/mi
6:19/mi
6:19/mi
6:21/mi
6:21/mi



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

188
(189)
190
(191)
192
193
194
195
196
197
(n/s)
(198)
199
200
(n/s)
(n/s)
201
202
203
204
(n/s)
205
(206)
207
(208)
(209)
210
(n/s)
(211)
212
(213)
214
215
216
217
(218)
219
220
(221)
222
(223)
(n/s)
224
(n/s)
225
(226)
(227)

1140
1857
2293
1710
1789
2100
1783
1466
2032
2272
1273
2052
2086
2096
1357
1846
2038
1307
1791
1299
1869
1123
1148
2037
1452
1727
1613
1622
1771
1121
1389
2099
1740
1614
1982
1288
2327
2236
2232
1607
1283
1358
2255
2306
2036
1161
1775

Braden Hibbs

Grayson Dowdy

Gunther Wattanavijitkul

Alex Wetzler
Nathan Schmidt
Spencer Gryglas
Dominic Steiskal
Tate Clackler
Cristopher Zaraua
Wade Hill

Julian Garcia
Parker Tidquist
Damieyan Osorio
Nathan Nguyen
Caleb Hook
Christian Condensa
Reuben Lopez
Owen Osbourne
Turner Clegg
Kevin Nguyen
Manny Lester
Chase Smith

Ezra Ramirez
Nolan Maldonado
Fabian Ruralcaba
Preston Yoo

Eric Corona
James Wrobel
Aidan Romanelli
Cassidy Scott
Josh Rubin
Preston Swanner
Derek Hernandez
Gregory Kinneer
Nicholas Elsworth
Isaac Haynes
Aiden Grasso
Austin Smith
Zachary Brown
Brady Kaiser
Dylan Beckmann
Charlie Averitt
Matthew Manning
Diego Orduna
Isaiah Rivera
Samuel Mckneely

Braden Sutton

Allen

Lewisville Hebron
Vista Ridge
Greenbhill

Keller Timber Creek
Plano East

Keller Timber Creek
Decatur

Mesquite Poteet
Royse City

College Station High
Northwest Eaton
Plano East

Plano East

Dallas Covenant
Lewisville Hebron
Mesquite Poteet
Colleyville Heritage
Keller Timber Creek
Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Hebron
Abilene

Allen

Mesquite Poteet
Decatur

Greenhill

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Memorial
Keller Timber Creek
Abilene

Dallas Highland Park
Plano East
International Leadership of Texa
Frisco Liberty
McKinney
Colleyville Heritage
Wylie East
Rockwall

Prosper Rock Hill
Frisco Liberty
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Covenant
Rockwall
Weatherford
Mesquite Poteet
Allen

Keller Timber Creek

5:59
5:52
5:58
6:07
6:04
5:50
6:08
6:09
6:02
5:58
5:47
5:58
5:57
5:59
5:57
6:03
5:56
6:11
6:12
6:11
5:49
6:10
6:01
6:07
6:04
6:10
6:17
6:03
6:10
6:08
6:03
6:25
6:19
6:15
5:56
6:16
6:11
6:15
5:29
6:10
6:11
5:57
6:01
6:25
5:59
6:12
6:14

6:25
6:25
6:14
6:40
6:27
6:38
6:27
6:31
6:33
6:27
6:39
6:26
6:33
6:20
6:26
6:30
6:36
6:27
6:28
6:39
6:28
6:36
6:27
6:37
6:33
6:39
6:23
6:35
6:31
6:36
6:30
6:27
6:32
6:33
6:39
6:39
6:37
6:32
6:56
6:35
6:32
6:31
6:44
6:28
6:47
6:37
6:45

7:16
7:26
7:32
6:58
7:14
7:19
7:14
7:10
7:15
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:22
7:32
7:30
7:20
7:20
7:15
7:14
7:05
7:37
7:09
7:27
7:12
7:19
7:10
7:23
7:26
7:24
7:22
7:33
7:15
7:16
7:21
7:35
7:14
7:24
7:26
7:50
7:31
7:33
7:48
7:31
7:28
7:37
7:36
7:27

19:41.9
19:43.9
19:45.6
19:46.2
19:46.8
19:48.8
19:50.5
19:51.4
19:51.7
19:52.3
19:53.1
19:53.1
19:53.4
19:53.5
19:53.8
19:54.0
19:54.0
19:54.4
19:55.3
19:56.2
19:56.2
19:56.8
19:56.9
19:57.3
19:58.2
20:00.4
20:05.0
20:05.6
20:06.3
20:07.6
20:08.1
20:08.6
20:09.6
20:10.2
20:11.0
20:11.0
20:13.7
20:15.3
20:16.8
20:17.7
20:17.8
20:18.0
20:18.4
20:22.8
20:24.8
20:26.7
20:27.0

6:21/mi
6:21/mi
6:22/mi
6:22/ mi
6:22/ mi
6:23/mi
6:24/ mi
6:24/ mi
6:24/ mi
6:24/mi
6:24/ mi
6:24/mi
6:24/mi
6:24/ mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 /mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 / mi
6:27/mi
6:28/mi
6:28/mi
6:29/mi
6:29/mi
6:29 /mi
6:29 /mi
6:30/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:31/mi
6:32/mi
6:32/mi
6:32/ mi
6:32/mi
6:32/mi
6:33/mi
6:34/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(228)
(229)
230
231
(n/s)
(n/s)
232
(233)
(n/s)
234
(235)
(n/s)
236
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
237
(n/s)
238
239
240
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(241)
(n/s)
242
(243)
(n/s)
244
(n/s)
245
(n/s)
246
(n/s)
(247)
(248)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
249
250

1285
1498
1591
2050
2279
2297
1608
2260
1289
2049
1187
1464
1708
1739
1978
1712
1263
1597
1447
2305
1170
1133
1792
1129
1135
1736
1569
2045
1627
1124
1873
1266
1131
1301
1770
1628
2263
1730
1763
1146
1261
2250
1998
1625
1433
1737
2089

Erik Hogg

Justin Fairfield
Jaycob Arsenal
Mason Northern
Cade Gruber
Mason Fields
Cade Krug
Brenden Davidson
J.c. Moody

Lucas Weeks
Cole Govea
Morgan Call
Aditya Pulipaka
Cristian Bedoya
Martin Storaker
Arjun Melwani
Josh Nowlin

Tyler Lozano
Cade Crockett
Daniel Brown
Caleb Koch
Michael Smalley
Tyler Wullaert
Kevin Nguyen
Ricky Lackey
Alfredo Melendez
Jovany Castruita
Kai Fuentes-Hamilton
Aydin Molidor
David Kirvin

Ryan Lowe
Mchale Mclean
Martin Verasteguia
Logan Large
Pedro Diaz
Benjamin Durham
Corey Smith

Ryan Goldstein
Bryan Sosa
Emilio Rangel
Jayson Decker
Jacob Hopkins
Gabriel Levario
Neville Sukheswalla
Drew Perry
Carlos Carrasco

Grant Sammon

Colleyville Heritage
Denton Calvary Academy
Frenship High School
Northwest Eaton

Sanger

Vista Ridge

Frisco Liberty

Royse City

Colleyville Heritage
Northwest Eaton

Aubrey

Decatur

Greenhill

International Leadership of Texa
McKinney

Greenhill

Celina

Frenship High School
Decatur

Weatherford

Alvarado

Abilene

Keller Timber Creek
Abilene

Abilene

International Leadership of Texa
Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Northwest Eaton

Frisco Panther Creek
Abilene

Lewisville Hebron

Celina

Abilene

Colleyville Heritage
Irving Nimitz

Frisco Panther Creek
Royse City

Greenhill

Irving Nimitz

Allen

Celina

Rockwall

McKinney Boyd

Frisco Memorial

Dallas Lakehill Prep
International Leadership of Texa

Plano East

6:12
6:26
6:20
6:05
6:15
5:59
6:21
6:10
6:11
6:14
6:26
6:14
6:08
6:17
5:56
6:08
6:14
6:11
6:14
6:26
6:22
6:21
6:09
6:22
6:24
6:26
6:28
6:30
6:17
6:26
5:50
6:34
6:24
5:46
6:32
6:32
6:22
6:22
6:33
6:16
6:41
6:15
6:09
6:45
6:14
6:24
6:34

6:45
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:46
6:49
6:45
6:52
6:47
6:56
6:48
6:51
6:48
6:57
6:52
6:46
6:59
6:49
6:57
6:47
6:53
6:37
7:03
6:45
7:00
6:56
6:54
6:55
6:44
7:01
6:47
6:55
6:59
7:13
6:51
6:56
7:00
7:01
7:04
7:00
7:04
7:04
6:58
7:08
7:03
7:02
7:09

7:31
7:23
7:31
7:46
7:31
7:45
7:27
7:33
7:39
7:29
7:29
7:40
7:50
7:33
8:00
7:54
7:36
7:50
7:39
7:38
7:38
7:56
7:45
7:53
7:38
7:42
7:43
7:41
8:05
7:41
8:35
7:44
7:51
8:18
7:53
7:50
7:57
7:57
7:42
8:08
7:41
8:10
8:24
7:42
8:19
8:11
7:54

20:30.2
20:31.0
20:31.6
20:32.3
20:33.2
20:34.5
20:34.7
20:36.3
20:37.5
20:40.6
20:44.7
20:46.9
20:47.3
20:49.0
20:49.1
20:49.4
20:50.3
20:51.0
20:52.0
20:52.2
20:54.5
20:55.2
20:57.8
21:02.5
21:03.8
21:05.5
21:07.3
21:07.5
21:07.8
21:09.4
21:12.2
21:14.9
21:16.4
21:17.9
21:17.9
21:19.9
21:20.5
21:21.6
21:21.7
21:25.8
21:27.7
21:29.4
21:32.4
21:36.7
21:37.6
21:38.6
21:39.0

6:36/mi
6:37/mi
6:37/mi
6:37/mi
6:37/mi
6:38/mi
6:38/mi
6:38/mi
6:39/mi
6:40/mi
6:41/mi
6:42/mi
6:42/mi
6:42/mi
6:42/ mi
6:43/mi
6:43/mi
6:43/mi
6:43/mi
6:43/mi
6:44/mi
6:44 / mi
6:45/mi
6:47/mi
6:47/mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:49/mi
6:50/ mi
6:51/mi
6:51/mi
6:52/mi
6:52/ mi
6:52/mi
6:53/mi
6:53/mi
6:53/mi
6:54/mi
6:55/mi
6:55/mi
6:56/mi
6:58/mi
6:58/ mi
6:58/mi
6:59/mi



313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

251
(n/s)
(n/s)
252
(n/s)
(253)
254
(255)
(n/s)
256
(n/s)
257
(n/s)
(n/s)
258
(259)
(n/s)
260
261
(262)
(263)
(264)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
265
(266)

1351
2282
1577
1349
1168
1970
1769
1750
2285
1348
1493
1352
1554
2288
1765
1766
1435
1350
1616
1610
1612
1741
1436
1605
1570
1623
1189
1184

Samuel Jurek

Cole Daniells
Sebastian Gutierrez
Ricky Scott
Andrew Cueva
Hunter Fleming
Matthew Chapman
Marco Solis

Joe Cisneros

Jose Camacho

Bo Rozell

Wyatt Geary

Aaron Chavez

Noah Powell
Harrison Nguyen
Isaiah Salamanca
Ethan Westerberg
Ryder Smith
Kendry Inciarte Romay
Clark Kinneer
Emmanuel Jimenez-Garcia
Ethan Gomez
Jason Dickerson
Amogh Aryan

Juan Munoz

Luke Wilson

Jack Ward

Alex Palencia

LEGAL

Dallas Bishop Dunne

Sanger

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Dallas Bishop Dunne

Alvarado

McKinney

Irving Nimitz

International Leadership of Texa
Sanger

Dallas Bishop Dunne

Denton Calvary Academy
Dallas Bishop Dunne

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Sanger

Irving Nimitz

Irving Nimitz

Dallas Lakehill Prep

Dallas Bishop Dunne

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Liberty

International Leadership of Texa
Dallas Lakehill Prep

Frisco Liberty

Fort Worth Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Frisco Memorial

Aubrey

Aubrey

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer orrace timer. race result has no
information about the event.

6:09
6:18
6:35
6:34
6:21
6:23
6:28
6:25
6:17
6:08
6:56
6:36
6:29
6:25
6:43
6:43
6:30
6:41
6:35
6:58
6:29
7:04
7:11
6:58
6:35
7:12
7:21
8:16

7:04
7:10
7:01
7:15
7:14
7:09
7:13
7:15
7:14
7:15
7:18
7:40
7:38
7:27
7:25
7:39
7:27
7:39
7:45
7:55
7:51
8:21
8:17
8:11
7:32
8:49
9:06
9:53

8:28
8:13
8:08
7:55
8:15
8:23
8:18
8:28
8:43
8:59
8:09
8:16
8:38
8:53
8:37
8:37
9:06
8:45
8:46
9:02
9:36
8:38
9:08
9:53
11:32
9:40
9:38
11:20

21:42.3
21:42.8
21:45.5
21:45.7
21:51.0
21:56.1
22:00.7
22:09.7
22:15.7
22:22.3
22:24.9
22:33.2
22:45.6
22:46.3
22:46.9
23:00.7
23:05.7
23:07.4
23:07.4
23:57.2
23:57.3
24:04.9
24:37.5
25:03.2
25:40.7
25:42.4
26:06.8
29:29.9

7:00/ mi
7:00/ mi
7:01/mi
7:01/mi
7:02/ mi
7:04/mi
7:06 / mi
7:08/mi
7:10/ mi
7:12/ mi
7:13/mi
7:16/mi
7:20/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:25/mi
7:26 / mi
7:27/ mi
7:27 /mi
7:43/mi
7:43/ mi
7:46 / mi
7:56 /mi
8:04/ mi
8:16/mi
8:17/mi
8:25/mi
9:30/ mi


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint.php
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse.php
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